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NEW QUESTION: 1Which of the following could be BEST defined as the likelihood of a threat
agent taking advantage of a vulnerability?A. An exposureB. A countermeasureC. A riskD. A
residual riskAnswer: CExplanation:Risk is the likelihood of a threat agent taking advantage of a
vulnerability andthe corresponding business impact. If a firewall has several ports open , there
is a higherlikelihood that an intruder will use one to access the network in an unauthorized
method.The following answers are incorrect :Residual Risk is very different from the notion of
total risk. Residual Risk would be the risksthat still exists after countermeasures have been
implemented. Total risk is the amount ofrisk a company faces if it chooses not to implement
any type of safeguard.Exposure: An exposure is an instance of being exposed to losses from a
threat agent.Countermeasure: A countermeasure or a safeguard is put in place to mitigate the
potentialrisk. Examples of countermeasures include strong password management , a security
guard.REFERENCES : SHON HARRIS ALL IN ONE 3rd EDITIONChapter - 3: Security Management
Practices , Pages : 57-59

NEW QUESTION: 2Which transceiver/cable type combination is the most cost effective solution
to connect a Cisco Nexus 5548UP switch to a Nexus 2232PP fabric extender within the same
rack?A. active Twinax cableB. passive Twinax cableC. SFP-10GR with OM3 fiber cableD.
SFP-10GR with OM4 fiber cableE. Cisco FET-10G with OM3 cableAnswer: B

NEW QUESTION: 3Which prerequisites must be fulfilled before you can use negative postings?
Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.A. The posting key must permit negative
posting.B. The company code must permit negative postings.C. The reversal reason must allow
negative postings.D. The reversal reason must allow alternative posting dates.Answer: B,C
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NEW QUESTION: 4An electronics company plans to target audiences on its own web properties
and through paid advertising.There are multiple lines of business, each with well-defined
strategies for driving results. The architect has recommended a naming convention to make it
easier for digital marketers to locate their segments in the Audience Manager UI.Which segment
name meets these requirements?A. Advertising - Ad Group 5 - Banner Ad PlacementB. Personal
Electronics - Tablets - Cross-Sell ProspectsC. All Electronics - Membership Level - PlatinumD.
Page Visitors - 30 Day Site Visitors - Product PagesAnswer: B
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